
Agility Scores
Course Yards B/N: 179 S/C: 186

Keystone March 2026
03/07/2026

Class => Saturday:Agility-1

  Level => Beginner

  Height => 16

  Class
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Standard

Faults Refusals Total
Faults YPS Timefaults Place Level

Points Qualify

  Regular 16 Sue Chrome Sunshine Chrome 74 0.00 E 0 E
 

  Height => 20

  Class
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Standard

Faults Refusals Total
Faults YPS Timefaults Place Level

Points Qualify

  Regular 20 Deb Labuskes Twist 62 32.84 0 0 0 5.45 1 6 Y
  Regular 20 Sherrie Wilkes Caliber 62 0.00 E 0 E
  Regular 20 Melanie Wade Cara 62 0.00 E 0 E
  Regular 20 Kathleen Schaefer Huey 62 0.00 ABS 0 ABS

  Class
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Standard

Faults Refusals Total
Faults YPS Timefaults Place Level

Points Qualify

  Select 20 Lindsay Brown Briley 65 37.39 0 0 0 4.79 1 6 Y



Agility Scores
Course Yards B/N: 179 S/C: 186

Keystone March 2026
03/07/2026

 

  Level => Novice

  Height => 8

  Class
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Standard

Faults Refusals Total
Faults YPS Timefaults Place Level

Points Qualify

  Regular 8 Linda Womer Specktacular 71 0.00 E 0 E
  Regular 8 Linda Womer Karizzma 71 0.00 E 0 E
 

  Height => 12

  Class
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Standard

Faults Refusals Total
Faults YPS Timefaults Place Level

Points Qualify

  Regular 12 Margaret Wislar Derby 71 0.00 ABS 0 ABS
 

  Height => 20

  Class
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Standard

Faults Refusals Total
Faults YPS Timefaults Place Level

Points Qualify

  Regular 20 Melinda Moss Rev 62 0.00 E 0 E
  Regular 20 Kim Vanderwende Roy 62 0.00 E 0 E
  Regular 20 Joan Whiteley Nia 62 0.00 E 0 E
  Regular 20 Nancy Woodside Dream 62 0.00 E 0 E

  Class
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Standard

Faults Refusals Total
Faults YPS Timefaults Place Level

Points Qualify

  Select 20 Janet Gilbert Cruz 65 38.39 5 0 5 4.66


